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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 ABDUL KHARIM 
SHAJI 

SHAREEFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

UPPUPANAYIL 
VEEDU, VADAYIL 

MUKKU, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

2 25/01/2026 ASWATHY A V DEVARAJAN K 
(HSBN)

PARAMUKAL 
VEEDU, 

KARANTHALA, 
KARIPOOR, 

KARIPOOR, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 25/01/2026 ASWATHY S NAIR SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

1151, Vellayani, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 

695020, Nemom

  

4 25/01/2026 SHAJINA B S ANAS J S (HSBN) ANAS MANZIL, 
MANNANVILA, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 LAVANYA K S SAJITH KUMAR G S 
(HSBN)

THARANGINI, 
THEKKUMKARA 

NAGAR, 
PANACHAMOODU, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

6 25/01/2026 ABIN RAJ P S PUSHPARAJ V (FTHR) ABIN BHAVAN, 
EDAMALA, 
KARIPOOR, 

KARIPOOR, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

7 25/01/2026 SUNISHA R PUSHPARAJ V (HSBN) ABIN BHAVAN, 
EDAMALA, 
KARIPOOR, 

KARIPOOR, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 25/01/2026 ABHAYA B M BABU J (FTHR) AKHIL NIVAS, 
CHEERAMCODE, 

KARIPOOR, 
KARIPOOR, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

9 25/01/2026 JITHESH J P JOSHI G (FTHR) JISHA BHAVAN, 
KARANTHALA, 

KARIPOOR, 
KARIPOOR, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

10 25/01/2026 Sajitha JS RATHEESH  M  
(HSBN)

Ratheesh bhavan, 
kodippuram, karipoor, 
pazhakutty, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

11 25/01/2026 ADITH S SIVAPRASAD P 
(FTHR)

SIVADAM, 
ENIKKARA, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

12 25/01/2026 MANJU M MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR M  (OTHR)

SREE PADAM, 
MARUTHUMMOODU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

13 25/01/2026 PRIYANKA. L HARIDAS G O (FTHR) MELEPLAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ORIYARIKONAM, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

KARIPPOOR, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

14 25/01/2026 Subhirami S S Haris Mohammed 
(HSBN)

18/334 Parankimavin 
Vila Veedu, Karichara 

Pallippuram P O, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 25/01/2026 PRASANTH N K NEELAKANTAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

UTHRADAM, 
ORIYARIKONAM, 

ALAPURAM, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

16 25/01/2026 MOHAMED NASEER 
MOHAMED 

JAMEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

16/60  SHAJU 
BUILDING, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
KANDAL, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 25/01/2026 JYOTHI D AJAYAKUMAR L 
(OTHR)

SJ NIVAS, 
AYIROOPPARA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

18 25/01/2026 Sridas D Devadas K K (FTHR) Mangalya 280/12, Near 
Koonayil 

Sreedharmashastha 
Temple, Andoorkonam, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 25/01/2026 Prabhakumari J Robinson P (HSBN) Robins Nest, 
Manakkattuvilakam, 

Andoorkonam, 
Kaniyapuram, 695301, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 25/01/2026 HASNA S FASILUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

02/85, SEENA 
MANZIL, VELLOOR, 
KOITHOORKONAM 

PO, 695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 25/01/2026 arathy v s VENUGOPAL P 
(FTHR)

aswathy nilayam, 
manakattil, pallipuram, 

pallipuram, 695316, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

22 25/01/2026 Aparna K S P K Sukumaran (FTHR) Mangalya, Near 
Koonayil 

Sreedharmashastha 
Temple, Andoorkonam, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 25/01/2026 GURUVANDANA K KUMAR J (FTHR) SANTHIGEETHAM, 
ANANDAPURAM,NEAR 

SANTHIGIRI 
ASHRAM, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

24 25/01/2026 M R Ajithkumar Ramankuty (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Koonayil Road, 
Andoorkonam, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthpuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

25 25/01/2026 ADITH R RAJEEV A N (FTHR) 03/502, REVATHY, 
KARAYALATHUKONAM, 

VENCODE P O, 
695028, VENCODE

  

26 25/01/2026 Leena Ajith Ajith Kumar (HSBN) Valiyaparambil, 
Koonayil Road, 
Andoorkonam, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 25/01/2026 MALAVIKA J JAYACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

NALANDA, 
AYIROOPPARA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
POTHENCODU, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

28 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH A R AJEESH R S (FTHR) 03/436/A, 
ABHIRAMAM, 

KIZHAKKEVILAYIL, 
VENCODE P O, 

695028, VENCODE

  

29 25/01/2026 JNANAMITHRAN R S SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

851,SANTHIGIRI 
ASHRAMAM, 
SANTHIGIRI, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

30 25/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA S SULEEJ S L (FTHR) TRIKARTHIKA, ROSE 
GARDEN, THYCAUD, 

PIRAPPANCODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

31 25/01/2026 Anju Ajith Ajith Kumar M R 
(FTHR)

Valiyaparambil, 
Koonayil Road, 
Andoorkonam, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

32 25/01/2026 Abhiram R S Ratheesh K (FTHR) Abhilalayam, 
Kodiparambil Veedu, 

Mullassery, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

33 25/01/2026 Harikrishnan U S Udayakumar K (FTHR) 462 C, Muralika, 
Meenara , Pirappancode 

PO, Venjaramoodu, 
Pirappancode PO, 

695607, Nedumangadu

  

34 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH R S RATHEESH K (FTHR) Abhilalayam, 
Kodiparambil Veedu, 

Mullassery, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

35 25/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR GS GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THEERTHAM, 
THIRUVELLOOR,KEEZHAVOOR, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
KEEZHAVOOR, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 25/01/2026 ADITHYA 
BINUKUMAR 

BINU KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

BALA BHAVAN, 
KAZHUTHUMOODU, 

VENGODE, 
KUDAVOOR P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 25/01/2026 Amina Beevi S Shanifa R (MTHR) Vilayil Veedu, Vengode, 
Keezhthonnakkal, 
Kudavoor, 695313, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 25/01/2026 Soorya Narayanan J Jyothy Kumar S (FTHR) Lekshmi Narayana 
Bhavan, Plamoodu, 

Pothencodu, 
Pothencodu, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

39 25/01/2026 VAISHAK J M JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SREEVAISHNAVAM, 
VILAYIL,KUTTIYANI, 

VEMBAYAM, 
PANTHALACODE, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 25/01/2026 VAISHNAV S M SAJI KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

ANJANEYAM, 
VILAYIL,KUTTIYANI, 

VEMBAYAM, 
PANTHALACODE, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

41 25/01/2026 AKHILA A J ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KUTTIYANI, 
VEMBAYAM, 

PANTHALACODE, 
695028, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

42 25/01/2026 Velayudhan Nair Govinda Pillai (FTHR) Koyikkal Mohanam, 
Nettayathukuzhi 
Idukkumthala, 

Vembayam, Konchira P 
O, 695615, Nedumangad

  

43 25/01/2026 Avani M Sunil Sunilkumar A (FTHR) Sargam, Netta, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

44 25/01/2026 Arjun Krishna B S Sajikumar K (FTHR) Oasis, Netta, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

45 25/01/2026 Gowri P J Jayakumaran Nair K S 
(FTHR)

Nettayil Veedu, Netta, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

46 25/01/2026 HAMNA H S SAJAD HUSAIN S 
(FTHR)

30/445 SAINUDEEN 
VILLA,PAARAKKAD 

ROAD, TENTH 
STONE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
MANCHA P O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

47 25/01/2026 Niranjana M Manju L M (MTHR) Neeraj Bhavan, 
Manacode, 

Nedumangad, 
Pazhakutty, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

48 25/01/2026 SANJAY S NAIR SAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREELAYAM, Uliyoor, 
Nedumangad, 

Pazhakutty, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

49 25/01/2026 RITHA R R Anandan M S (HSBN) THIRUVONAM, 
Uliyoor, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
Pazhakutty, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

50 25/01/2026 Manu B Binukumar R (FTHR) Ambadi Priyadarshini 
Nagar, Mancha, 

Nedumangad, Mancha P 
O, 695541, Nedumangad

  

51 25/01/2026 Ashiwin B Binukumar R (FTHR) Ambadi, Priyadarshini 
Nagar Mancha, 

Nedumangad, Mancha P 
O, 695541, Nedumangad

  

52 25/01/2026 Lithi V Vasantha (MTHR) Karimbin Konathu 
Veedu, Perumala, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

53 25/01/2026 M HUSSAIN MYTHEEN PICHA 
(FTHR)

SHAHIDA 
MANDIRAM, 

MULAVANCODE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

54 25/01/2026 SHAFEENA BEEVI R M HUSSAIN (HSBN) SHAHIDA 
MANDIRAM, 

MULAVANCODE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 25/01/2026 Hudha A S Abdul Shukkoor K 
(FTHR)

A S Villa,Near Town 
Masjid, VTC, 
Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

56 25/01/2026 Valsalakumari K Suja K Nair (OTHR) Aanand Vihar, Kairali 
Hills, Nettirachira, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

57 25/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan S S Mohammad Farhan S S 
(OTHR)

Dream Valley, 
Nettirachira, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

58 25/01/2026 Sreelekshmi P Varun Mohan (HSBN) Devaki Sadanam, 
Vadakkumkara 

Pulippara, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

59 25/01/2026 Keerthana Sarin Resmi R S (MTHR) Resmi Nivas, 
Chanthavila Pulippara, 

Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

60 25/01/2026 Leela Nair Narayan Bhaskaran Nair 
(HSBN)

Nishantham, 
Vadakkumkara 

Pulippara, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

61 25/01/2026 Narayan Bhaskaran Nair Leela Nair (WIFE) Nishantham, 
Vadakkumkara 

Pulippara, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

62 25/01/2026 Vivek Uday U Udaya Kumar (FTHR) Vaishnavam, Pulippara 
Nedumangad, 

Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

63 25/01/2026 Visnu U T Udaya Kumar (FTHR) Vaishnavam, Pulippara, 
Karippoor, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

64 25/01/2026 Muhammad Asif N Shibu (OTHR) Arivila veedu, 
kollamkavu, karipoor, 
pazhakutty, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

65 25/01/2026 Aswini S Nair Sanjith Narayanan 
(FTHR)

Sreehari, Kottappuram, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

66 25/01/2026 Aswin Sanjith Sanjith Narayanan 
(FTHR)

Sreehari, Kottappuram, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

67 25/01/2026 Rajamma Sreeraj V R (OTHR) Karigayil Veed, 
Valiyamala, Karipoor, 
Chullimanoor, 965541, 

Nedumangad

  

68 25/01/2026 Appu M Sakunthala (WIFE) Surendra Vilasam, 
Karingayil Colony, 

Valiyamala, 
Paruthikuzhi, 695541, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

69 25/01/2026 Baby O Nampi (HSBN) Mallambrakonam 
Roadarikath Veedu, 
Mallambrakonam, 

Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

70 25/01/2026 ANJALI B Beena (MTHR) Beena Bhavan, 
Vinayaka Nagar, East 
Mukkola, Kallayam, 

Vattappara, Kallayam, 
695043, Nedumangad

  

71 25/01/2026 Vijayakumari T Yakkob (HSBN) 150/Parankimamvila 
Puthen Veedu, 
Chekkakonam, 

Karakulam, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

72 25/01/2026 MITHUN SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
A (FTHR)

SIVASAKTHI, 
MULLASSERY 

JUNCTION, 
KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

73 25/01/2026 Anison S Jose Stanly Jose D (FTHR) Anison Bhavan, 
Panayakonam, 

Maruthoor, Vattappara, 
Vattappara P O, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

74 25/01/2026 Anoop B Bhuvanendran (FTHR) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Darsan Line, Kachani, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangadu

  

75 25/01/2026 Arunima S B Bhuvanendran (FTHR) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Darsane Line, Kachani, 

Karakulam, 695564, 
Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

76 25/01/2026 K Babu shiju B S (OTHR) Palazhi, 
puravoorkonam, 

karakulam, karakulam p 
o, 695564, Nedumangad

  

77 25/01/2026 shyju B S Anjana Sreedhar (WIFE) Palazhi, 
Puravoorkonam, 

karakulam, karakulam p 
o, 695564, Nedumangad

  

78 25/01/2026 Amal Raj R Rajasekharan Nair S 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, 
Cheruparakkal,Pammathala, 
Karakulam, Karakulam 

P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

79 25/01/2026 Athira A S S Anilkumar (FTHR) Athira Bhavan, Tharatta 
Road, Karakulam, 

Karakulam P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

80 25/01/2026 Vysakh V M Vijaya kumar S (FTHR) Vijaya Bhavan, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Karakulam P O, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


